Start Nr

734

323

119
22

13

30
84

783
183

728

454
715
100
625
730
633
888
643
53
623
725
27
26
70
85
729

390
21

66
88

23
16
701
724
625
722

782

43
11

399

Klubu vértéjums

Latvijas Kauss Junioru klubi 2025

3. posms Stelpe 19.07.2025

Name
Camk Latgale
Edgars KUNDZINS
Einards BRENCIS
Davis JASINSKIS
Oskars BRANTS
F.F.F. Sporta klubs
Rihards Janis VANAGS
GF Racing Team
Everts ROZENTALS
Rudolfs TEMNOVS
Jana Vintera Moto Team Riga
Arturs VINTERS
Roberts VINTERS
Kalsnava MB
Toms BETINS
Marupes AMK Bierini
Bruno GEITUS
Roberts VANAGS
Ricards MIHAILOVS
Peteris KRUMS
Leo VEINBERGS
Rodrigo Rodzers PASKOVS
Jakovs TERTICNIS
Roberts BRANTS
Edgars Aleksandrs KIBERMANIS
Kristians Tomass MELKIS
Ernests KRUMS
Eduards STRODS
Markuss PASKOVS
Rodrigo ROBALTS
Ernests PODZINS
Daniils HOHLOVS
MK Aloja
Ralfs SALDABOLS
Ricards PETERSONS
Moto AZ
Tomass JAUNDZEIKARS
Emils ZAKIS
Moto Klubs Austrumu zibens
Damirs HAIMINS
Lukas KRASOVS
Marija VINOGRADOVA
Rinalds ANCUPANS
Artjoms VASILIEVS
Eriks ANCUPANS
Moto Mafia
Jekabs GAILIS
Motoklubs Ape
Everts Kriss RIKVEILIS
Karlis BREMZE
motoSALA
Haralds VOINO

Class

MX65V
MX85J

MX85V
MX65V

MX65V

MX50V
MX50V

MX85V
MX65V

MX65V

MX65)J
MX65)J
MX50V
MX65V
MX65)J
MX85V
MX65)J
MX85J
MX65V
MX85V
MX65)J
MX50J
MX85J
MX65V
MX85J
MX65)J

MX65)
QKids

MX50)
QJuniori

MX65V
MX50J
MX50V
MX65V
MX50V
MX65)

MX85J

MXe65V
MX65V

MX85J

1race

40
28
24
22

92

100
28

97

81
84
94
86
76
52
46
45
78
34
32
33
17
19

38

78
58

62
61
67
24
11
35

48

57
51

2 race

44
28
24

8

67

83
22

97
53

92
83
72
61
33
52
50
41

34
17
11
21
11

25

61
45

75
55
44
78
78
19

45

42
47

Total
418
84
56
48
30
359
159
233
183
50
452
194
58

896
173
167
166
147
109
104

96
86
79
68
49
44
38
30

265
63

242
139
103

666
137
116
111
102
89
54

293
93

397
99
98

214
14

Bonus

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200



41
732
773
624
755
731
721
792

73
450

91

111

288
535

727

789
125
714

712

731
26

537

151

167
747
207

Motosports Racing Team
Alans BERZINS
Ricards JURCENKO
Valters JURCENKO
Dominiks SELIS
Edvards JEKABSONS
Ralfs SIKS
Magnuss MISINS
Georgs FRIDRIHSONS
MX Adazi
Ronalds TITOVS
Raivis LAIZANS
MX BAUSKA
Luiss JUNDZIS
MX Ozolnieki
Krisjanis Ugis KRUMINS
MX SALDUS
Aleksa MAURINA
Peteris Ansis ZIRUPS
Q Team Liepaja
Peteris CERINS
Rodeo MX
Rudolfs SPILA
Kristers TREIMANIS-FREIMANIS
Tomass TILANS
Saldus motoklubs
Rainers GRASIS
Markuss HARUNS
Railends KRUMINS
Bruno HARUNS
Viking Trial
Agnis ALKSNIS
VV Moto Racing Team
Jurgis KOSSOVICS
Augusts Valdis REISULIS
Reinis DUBURS

MX65V
MX85J
MX65)
MX85J
MX85J
MX65)
MX85J
MX85J

MX65V
MX65V

MX85V

MX65)J

MX65V
Q100

MX65V

MX65V
MX50V
MX65V

MX85J
MX85V
MX65)J
MX65)J

MX85J

MX85J
MX85J
MX85J

97
93
89
86
69
67
59
55

94
49

79

27

73

100
44

100
41
16
11

75

90
10
14

89
90
94
93
72
64
59
48

97
69

79

39

31

72

100
100
86

100
75
28
14

69

55
14
10

931
186
183
183
179
141
131
118
103
509
191
118
358
158
242
42
267
58

345
145
638
200
144
94
585
200
116
44
25
344
144
369
145
24
24

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200



